Termine

Datum

02.08 2025
09.08 2025
09.08 2025
10.08 2025

30.08 2025
07.09 2025
11.10 2025
19.12 2025

Beschreibung Antreten-Ort (AO)

SZ:

,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Antreten
10:00
13:30
05:15
13:00

12:00
12:30
13:45

Ndsh Niedersachsenhof

Auftritt
Arbeitseinsatz
Kinderumzug
Wecken
Festumzug zum
Schiitzenfest
Ausflugstag
Groner Kirmes
Holzerode
Weihnachtsfeier

AAAAAAAAAAA

AO

Vereinsheim
Vereinsheim
Vereinsheim
Vereinsheim

Vereinsheim
Vereinsheim
Vereinsheim
Vereinsheim

Info



