## **Termine**

Datum	Antreten	Auftritt	AO	Info
02.08 2025	10:00	Arbeitseinsatz	Vereinsheim	
09.08 2025	13:30	Kinderumzug	Vereinsheim	
09.08 2025	05:15	Wecken	Vereinsheim	
10.08 2025	13:00	Festumzug zum	Vereinsheim	
		Schützenfest		
30.08 2025	12:00	Ausflugstag	Vereinsheim	
07.09 2025	12:30	Groner Kirmes	Vereinsheim	
11.10 2025	13:45	Holzerode	Vereinsheim	
19.12 2025		Weihnachtsfeier	Vereinsheim	

## **Beschreibung Antreten-Ort (AO)**

SZ:	Ve	ereinsheim		RH:	Rathaus
AmRi:	Amtsrichter		GS:	Grundschule	
Fwh:	Feuerwehrhaus		SchP:	Schlossplatz	
FD:	Fleischerei Dette		MP:	Markiplatz	
Pfh:	Pfarrheim		GrKi:	Grotte Kirche	

Ndsh Niedersachsenhof